Declarations of Interest (2024-25)

Year

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

Organization

Cambrai Primary School
Cambrai Primary School
Cambrai Primary School
Cambrai Primary School
Cambrai Primary School

Cambrai Primary School

User

Antony Young
Emily Kellett
Jenni Cooke
Jenny Cannings
Laura Robinson

Nick Steele

Interest

~NIL -

~NIL -

~NIL -

~NIL -

~NIL -

~NIL -

Nature of Org

Position

Who?

Began

Ceased

Laap?

Declared

2024/09/01

2024/09/20

2024/09/19

2024/09/19

2024/09/18

2024/09/18



