## **Declarations of Interest (2024-25)**

Year	Organization	User	Interest	Nature of Org	Position	Who?	Began	Ceased	Laap?	Declared
2024	Cambrai Primary School	Antony Young	NIL							2024/09/01
2024	Cambrai Primary School	Emily Kellett	NIL							2024/09/20
2024	Cambrai Primary School	Jenni Cooke	NIL							2024/09/19
2024	Cambrai Primary School	Jenny Cannings	NIL							2024/09/19
2024	Cambrai Primary School	Laura Robinson	NIL							2024/09/18
2024	Cambrai Primary School	Nick Steele	NIL							2024/09/18